Stafford

#3996 ~ Troppoli Auto Service Property + Lot

1300 Corlies Avenue
Neptune, NJ 07753

Commercial
Blocks: 515 (old 201.01) & 516 (old 172)
Lots: 13 (old 40) & 1 (old 38)
Land Size: .56 Acre Total

.37 Acre (128 X 128) Plus Parking Lot .19 Acre (48 X 176)

Building Size: 7,300 Sq. Ft.
Tax Information
Land Assessment: $ 323,100.
Improvement Assessment: $ 347,900.
Total Assessment;: $ 671,000.
Taxes: $ 14,561.
Tax Year: 2018
Tax Rate: 1.972/$100
Equalization Ratio: 94.00%
Zoning: C-6 ~ Route 33 East Commercial Zone

Remarks: Turn-Key Business Plus Real Estate. 7,300 Sq. Ft. Auto Repair Building on
.37 Acre (128 X 128). Plus Extra .19 Acre (48 X 176). Auto Body License,
Used-Car Dealership License, Towing License, and Auto Repair Business
with All Equipment. $500,000/year Gross. Easy Access to Highway 18, 33,
35, 66 and the Garden State Parkway.

Price: $995,000. ~ Sale

Please call Ray S. Smith / Broker of Stafford Smith Realty at (732) 747-1000
for further details.

As we are representing the owner(s) of this offering, we ask that you do not enter the property without us and that you do not discuss the offering with tenants nor
attempt to contact the owner(s). All information regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as o
the accuracy thereof and is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental, commission or other conditions, prior sale, lease, financing or
withdrawal without notice.

630 Broad Street, Shrewsbury, New Jersey 07702-4118
4440 PGA Blvd., Ste. 600, Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410-6542
732-747-1000 e Ray@SSRealty.com e www.SSRealty.com







INTERIOR AND ADDITIONAL PHOTOGRAPHS OF SUBJECT PROPERTY

View of front office area View of rear office area

View of shop area View of shop area

View of shop area View of typical restroom




AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHS




SUMMARY

Location:

1248 and 1300 Corlies Avenue
Neptune Township,
Monmouth County, New Jersey 07753

Legal Description:

Block 201.01 Lot 40 and Block 172 Lot 38

Site Description:
Size

Frontage:

Shape

Topography

Utilities

Land to Building Ratio-Auto
Repair:

Building Coverage / FAR-Auto
Repair:

Parking Spaces/Parking Ratio
Flood Information

Zoning:

Block 201.01 Lot 40 — 0.3761 acres

Block 172 Lot 38 — 0.1939 acres

Block 201.01 Lot 40 — 130 feet on Corlies Avenue and
129.41 feet on Ridge Avenue and

Block 201.01 Lot 38 — 50 feet on Corlies Avenue and
170.30 feet on Ridge Avenue

Rectangular

Level

All public

2.24:1

44.56% / 0.4456

Open lot
#3403170003C, dated 3/1/1984, Zone “C”
C-6, Commercial

Building Description:
Building Type
Construction
Stories
Square Feet
Year Built / Age
Condition
Deferred Maintenance
Occupancy

Auto repair
Masonry

One

7,300 square feet
1945 / 66 years
Average

None noted
100%

Highest & Best Use
As Vacant:
As Improved:
Marketing Period:
Exposure Time:

Retail development
Current use
8 to 12 months

8 to 12 months




EQUIPMENT LIST

4 ABOVE GROUND LIFTS

1 HUNTER A 511 ALIGNMENT MACHINE

1 CHIEF E-Z LINER FRAME STRAIGHTENING MACHINE
1 BRAKE LATHE |

1 OVERHEAD VEHICLE OIL LUBRICATION SYSTEM WITH 3 DISPENSERS
AND 250 GALLON TANK

1 SAFETY KLEEN PARTS WASHER

1 SNAP ON TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR DIAGNOSIS COMPUTER
1 SNAP ON MIG WELDER

1 SNAP ON BATTERY/ALTERNATOR TESTER

1 AIR COMPRESSOR WITH BRAND NEW PUMP ASSY.

1 FMC WHEEL BALANCER

1 COATS TIRE MACHINE
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TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

[NOTE: The previous section has been added per Ordinance No. 03-035]

§ 404.09 C-6 — Route 33 East Commercial

A

Purpose. The C-6 Zone District provides for business uses appropriate to the Route 33
highway corridor of Neptune Township situated east of Route 18.

Permitted uses.

1.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Radio, television & other electronics stores
Computer & software stores

Musical instrument Stores

Music stores (CDs, cassettes, videos, records)
Convenience stores

Retail bakeries

Delicatessens

Butcher shops

Fish & seafood markets

Fruit & vegetable markets

Beer, wine & liguor stores

Pharmacies & drug stores

Cosmetics, beauty supplies & perfume store
Food (health) supplement stores

Health & personal care stores

Family clothing & apparel stores

Lingerie and corset stores

Swimwear stores

Jewelry stores

Shoe stores

Hobby, toy & game stores

Bicycle stores

Sporting goods stores (exluding firearms)

72



TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANGE

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.

Arts & craft shops

Family book stores

Magazine/newspaper stands

Florists / flower shops

Gift shops

Greeting card stores

Office equipment, supplies & stationery stores
Pet food & pet supplies stores

Pet stores

Tobacco shops

Art dealers

Antique shops

Commercial banking

Savings institutions

Bank

Credit unions

Consumer lending

Real estate credit

All other nondepository credit intermediation
Financial clearinghouse & reserve activities
Investment banking & securities dealing
Securities brokerage

Direct life Insurance carriers

Direct health & medical insurance carriers
Insurance agencies & brokerages

Claims adjusting

All other insurance related activities

Offices of real estate agents
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TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Offices of real estate appraisers

Other activities related to real estate

Video tape & disc rental

Home health equipment rental

Musical instrument rental

Private or Public Elementary, Middle or High School
Early childhood education center

Computer training facility

Apprenticeship training

Sports & recreation instruction

Art, music, dance & martial-arts instruction

Offices of physicians (exc mental health)

Offices of physicians, mental health

Offices of dentists

Offices of chiropractors

Offices of optometrists

Offices of physical, occupational and speech therapists, and audiologists
Offices of podiatrists

All other outpatient care centers

Diagnostic Imaging centers

Home health care services

Child Care Center

Agents, managers for artists & other public entertainers
Independent artists, writers & performers

Marinas

Health and Fitness Club

Public Community Centers

Public Parks and recreational facilities
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TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

80.
81.
82.

83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
o7,
98.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

Community swimming pool, indoor
Theater, Motion Picture (indoor)
Theater, Performing Arts

Civic & social organizations

Professional organizations

Labor unions & similar labor organizations
Drinking places (alcoholic beverages)
Food service contractors / catering
Full-service restaurants

Restaurant

Restaurant, take-out

Barber & beauty shops, beauty salons & parlors, hairdressers
Cosmetic salons & cosmetology services
Hotel beauty parlors and beauty shops
Manicure salon or nail services

Wig grooming service

Diet & weight reducing centers

Baths (steam, Turkish, vapor, mineral)
Depilatory salons (hair removal)

Ear piercing services

Body piercing services

Electrologist's studio

Electrolysis studio

Massage parlor

Scalp treatment

Hair replacement

Tanning salons

Musical instrument repair shop
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TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.

135.

Leather goods repair services

Shoe repair and shoeshine parlors

Bicycle repair shops

Locksmiths

Dry-cleaning & laundry services (excluding coin-op)
Tailor and mending of garments

Film developing services, retail

Pet grooming services

Offices of lawyers

Offices of certified public accountants

Other accounting services

Architectural services

Landscape architectural services

Professional planning services

Engineering services

Building inspection services

Testing laboratories

Custom computer programming services
Computer systems design services

Computer facilities management services

Other computer related services

Administration & general management consulting services
Other scientific & technical consulting services
Advertising agencies

Other services related to advertising
Photography studios & videography services
Corporate, subsidiary & regional managing office

Office administrative services
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TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

136.  Private mail centers

137.  Quick printing

138.  All other business support services
139. Travel agencies

140. Investigation and security services
141.  Security systems services (except locksmiths)
142.  Municipal facilities

143.  Fire department facilities

144.  Public safety facilities

145.  First aid facilities

146. Board of Education facilities

147.  Frozen specialty food manufacturing
148. Newspaper publishers

149. Book publishers

160.  Software publishers

151.  Film & sound recording studios

Conditional uses.

1. Restaurant, drive-through
2. Public Utility Facility
3. Electricity regulating substations

Accessory uses.

1. Uses customarily incidental and accessory to a principal permitted use
2. Outdoor Displays and Sales

3. Educational support services

4. Recreational clubhouse, concession stand

5. Outdoor Dining Facility

6. Parking for principal use

7. Telephone communication distribution
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TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE - LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

8. Coaxial cable communication distribution
9. Emergency services radio communication facilities

10. Natural gas distribution

11. Electric power transmission & distribution
12. Public water supply purveyance & distribution
13. Sanitary sewer lines

E: Bulk regulations. Regulations set forth in Schedule B-1 for the Town Commercial (B-1)
Zone shall govern.

[NOTE: The previous section has been added per Ordinance No. 03-035]
§ 404.10 C-7 — Route 35 Commercial
A. Purpose. The C-7 Zone District provides for business uses appropriate to the Route 35

highway corridor of Neptune Township situated south of the West Lake Avenue Town
Commercial Zone.

B. Permitted uses.
1. Furniture stores
2. Floor covering stores
3. Home furnishings stores
4, Household appliance stores
5. Radio, television & other electronics stores
6. Computer & software stores
7. Musical instrument Stores
8. Music stores (CDs, cassettes, videos, records)
9. Hardware stores
10. Grocery (except convenience) stores
11. Convenience stores

12. Retail bakeries
13. Delicatessens
14. Butcher shops

15. Fish & seafood markets

78



GE0-€0 "ON 8dueuIpJO Jad pspuswy 310N

8ACID UesoQ U suolienbey pieA Aiejuswelddng Joj 90°¢ |y UoRoes ees

salIod pue $03( 4o} suolieinBay Alejuswsiddng o) Buieles L0°L L UooeS 89S

0€ 001'z ge | € %56 %06 0 0 0 0 o9 | oc | oe | 8z | zvz | oooe 1-g-QH||
9 00.'6 or | ¢ %06 %G8 ol ¥ 4 g ozl | ozL | ozL | wN 8t 000'81 Z-¥-aH
8p 00t'S 59 | ¥ %06 %58 0 9 z i 09 | 06 | 06 | g€ | WN | 000'0L [1910H MeN
8z 006'L 05 | ¥ %06 %G8 0 v z - 09 | 09 [ 09 | s | WN 009'c [1e10H Bunsix3
1z 000'} ge | gz | %06 %58 0 b 4 - 09 | oe | oe | wN | zvz | 008t [|Awereibuig
O-aH
1z 000't se | gz | %06 %G8 0 b z " 09 | oe | oe | wn | zve | oos't }-¥-QH
10Z 000'06 | 0OL | 9 %08 %0t sl 051 0S 05 osk [ ost | osk | on | wN |oo0'002 JIAID
0¥ UOBS B|NPayds 885 and
8 oogel | 09 | + %0L %0F 5z 05 5z o 00z | ost | o5t | oL | wN | ooo'ov n
16 00s6L | 08 | e %S9 %08 o 09 0¢ o osz | 00z | 00z | 90 | WN | 000'0S §-0 ‘€-0 ‘2D
681 006'%8 | or | 2 %G9 %0€ or 09 0¢ 05 009 | 0os | oos | 90 | WwN [sewegz 1
S 008"y ge | ¢ %08 %0F 0z 0z ol 0z oor | oor | 0oL | 20 g 0000} n-g_
09 00¥'8 st | ¢ %0. %0t 0z se Sl 0z 0oL [ oor {ooL | 0b | wN | ooo'oz N.m_
56 002'Z gy | ¢ %08 %GE 0z 6z 0L/0 Sl 0oL | oo | 0oL | 90 | wN | ooo'si 1-0'9-D ‘70 ‘I-g]
621 0096 | 8v | € %G5 %0€ Gl o€ Sl 0z osz | osz | osz | wN 8 0000z} [esnoy-umo]
621 0096 | 8v | € %8S %0€E Sl o€ Sl 0z osz | osz | osz | WIN oL | 0000z} |Anwespninpy
£z 00Z'L ge | gz | %so %0G | «0€ gl g 0z 0oL | os | os | wiN | oz | 000'¢ |AweselBuis
G-y
€z 00Z'1 se | gz | %so %05 | «0€ gL g 0z ooL | os | os | wN | ozg | oo0'G vy
62 000'2 ge | gz | wst %0€ | «0€ 0z oL 0z 00k | s2 | sz | wN | oss | oosz ¢y
ze 00t'2 ge | gz | wor %0€ | «0€ 5z oL 5z oor | oo | 0oL | wN | oev | ooo'0l z-Y|
ge 009'Z ge | gz | wse %SZ | xS€ 5z oL se gzL | oo | 0oL | wN | ot | oos'zi Y
0= =5 =|X=|S8=| o= W= =4 | <0 = =17 |[sE|TE|(==2|>= Nm =
35| ceZ|8B|of| 8 | 5% |88 |38 | &% |88 |83|35|85 (88| 8 |23
° : ?83|33|83 3 | &3 |2 || < | T2 |T2|82|2|25| 55 | 82
I SsE|Ze|2¢c ce a £ o © 3 o "y E |a & = e = ® £
g9l »2z3|F3|83| 23 | §3 i |52 d 3 3123 3(g3| g3 | &3
o2 £ ® o z| 90 o T o | 2 a » clFy r n| 2 o0 o -
3 2> =z = 2o <9 o x = o o 2182 =t o ® 0 =8
a 8 5 = 3 o 3 @ a g | =2 =3 2 o= s e | T2 >
2 g% | 2| | "8 | §| §|¢% 5| £ & 2] & 3§
e 2 @ 2 - - = | & = % .mum m * =

SNOILVINOHEA M'INd LOTILSIA ONINOZ - 4 A'INAdAHIS ONINOZ



Corlies Ave, Neptune, NJ 07753, Monmouth County

Demographics Based on ZIP Code: 07753

Population
Summary Household

Estimated Population: 37,634 Number of Households: 15,809
Population Growth (since 2010): 0.2% Household Size (ppl): 2

Population Density (ppl / miie): 2,057 Households w/ Children: 3,528
Median Age: : 43.74

PRI B S - B G N S A Gl
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S A A A A A A A

Age

Gender Marital Status

Divorced
11%

Widowed e
11% b o
; Married

Male Separated 43%

46% 2%
Female
5424

Single
342

Housing
Summary Stability

Median Home Sale Price: $251,500 Data not available
Median Year Built: 1970



Occupancy Fair Market Rents (County)
Vacam
6% $2,250 -
Rented 208
I1% $1,750 1
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000
$750
Owner §500
63% $250 -
f0
Quality of Life
Workers by Industry Workforce I
Mining: 1
Construction: 1,416
Manufacturing: 1,527
Transportation and Communications: 659
Wholesale Trade: 169 Hue Collar
Retgil Trade: 4,533 Er A
Finance, Insurance and Real Estate: 1,265
Services: 2,322
Public Administration: 565
- [P White Collar
Unclassified: 65 §3%
Household Income o .
<§'
1,‘:
Average Household Income: $78,963 Average Per Capita Income: $33,753




Commute Method

Weather

January High Temp (avg °F): 40.6
Home Public January Low Temp (avg °F): 22.8
I | W+ July High Temp (avg °F): 82.6
5;%-; July Low Temp (avg °F): 65.5
Annual Precipitation (inches): 48.63
Drive
91%
Education s
Highest Level Attained
Less than 9th grade: 652
Some High School: 1,621
High School Graduate: 9,101
Some College: 5,759
Associate Degree: 2,229
Bachelor's Dedree: 5,095
Graduate Degree: 2,239

Schools

Radius: 2.00 mile(s)

Public - Elementary

SchooiDigger 5
Asbury Park School District Distance Grades Students Students per .com Compnumty
Teacher . Rating (2)
Rating (1}
Thurgood Marshall Primary School .
500 Monroe Ava 0.93 Pre-K-5th 425 9
e s
1100 3rd Ave Lo Pre-K-5th 413 8 _
............................. SRR s s
Avon Berough School District Distance Grades  Students Zudantsiper .com Cammanivy
Teacher - Rating (2)
Rating (1}
Avon Elementary School i i
505 Lincoln Ave L33 K-8th 165 11 Yoo ek
........................................................................................................................................................... SR g
Bradiey Beach School District Distance Grades Students 5.:::;?::’ PEr com Cg:;;:: “"E';;
Rating (1) 9
radl h Elementary School 0.67 Pre-K-8th 319 11 *‘ﬁ:‘*"f’“}{ esfts

515 Brinley Ave



Hope Academy Charter School

Distance

Grades

Students

Students per

SchooiDigger
.COM

Community

Teacher Rating (1) Rating (2)
Hope Academy Charter School 1.04 K-8th 207 10 | graxangnd
700 Grand AVE ....... T L LLLTT T T
......................................................................................................... St :
Neptune City School District Distance Grades Students shidentsper LCOIT Comfn usity
Teacher 5 Rating (2)
Rating (1)
Woodrow Wilson Elementary School e : -
210 W Syvana Ave ko Tk B TEIRE  eccmmgmenn
e e B T T e e RS o AT T e ot Schooibigger -
Neptune Township School District Distance Grades Students students par .com Com_mumty
Teacher 2 Rating {2}
Rating (1)
idt i lementar: hool
1155 State Route 33 oz D ettt
A e S i
LLMemorial Dr © - K e et eeeteeeemssee e eee e
ables Elementary School T e em -
Backwell Way S, e alalalala N,
Shark River Hills Elementary School R b .
B A e, isdebis ST
............................................................................... ST ;
Ocean Township School District Distance Grades Students SEcEm=per .com Comp'mmty
Teacher Rati Rating {2)
ating (1)
Wanamassa Elementary School oy -
901 Bendermereve 94 PR 14 sl
Bublic - Middle/High
SchoeolDigger .
Asbury Park School District Distance Grades Students Students per .Com Com”m ity
Teacher < Rating (2}
Rating (1)
Ash Park Middle School
1200 Bangs Ave 066 __________________________ .Gth-Bth 430 4
Asbury Park High Schoot 1.37 399 7

1003 Sunset Ave B A S

Students per

"“SchoolDigger

Community

Avon Borough School District Distance Grades Students Taachor -com Rating (2)
Rating (1)
Avon tary Sc ‘ﬁ'ﬂ* i
505 Lincoln Ave 124 o 15 o 4l
....................................................................................................... T
Bradley Beach School District Distance Grades Students studenis per .COm Com_m UL
Teacher i Rating {2}
Rating (1)
Bradley Beach Elementary Schogl e o
S15Briney Ave o e e e alalalA AT
............................................................. SeResiigee
Hope Academy Charter School Distance Grades Students Students per com Cam_rn e
Teacher N Rating {2)
Rating (1)
Hope Academy Charter School . -
................................ . e e e
g;g;?;:uth County Vocational School Distance Grades Students S;::::;f per cGEn Cg:;;::m;lzt;r
Rating (1) 8
0.83 Sth-12th 292 11 Yok Aok Fode ook
s e e e ’ ............................... B S e e SR R L L VT v B RS S
*—Y—m—g‘—_—lm Drury Ln 1.4 o 11ith-12th 48 Not Reported
ool e DS SRS DR U SRS BTSRRI SRR v s
Neptune City Schooi District Distance Grades Students students;per .com Cam_rn ity
Teacher : Rating {2)
Rating (1)
Woodrow Wilson Elernentary School b
210 W Sylvania Ave 0.97 Pre-K-8th 370 14 L Atk ay
I e ot
Neptune Township School District Distance Grades Students Students:per .COMm Com_mumty
Teacher . Rating (2}
Rating (1)
Neptune High Schoal . ey s vy
ssNeptuneBivd oo o IelalAlata .
Neptune Middle Schoal 0.69 6th-8th 883 10 *irvrdede

2300 Heck Ave



Private

Distance Grades Students Classrocoms c;;;?;?it)v

v — 08 e ——
TSt O P I
T e e e oiss S o
Fistaveandpnest o 0% ke B e————
SO0 Retneeve MO KA M0
SERps ar School 1.85 Pre-K-8th 350

e o e T

607 7th Ave

of Farmer S 2
1ed retia of guarantesd, {op 4 Onboerd Informatics. All righis res
Local Businesses Radius: 2.00 mile(s)
Eating - Drinkin
Address Phone # Distance Description
Gourmet Kitchen ) 1238 State Route 33 (732) 775-5222 0.1 ) Grocery Stores And Markets

Shopping
Address Phone # Distance Description
1301 State Route 33 (732) 361-0175  0.03 General Merchandtse - Retail

Apparel And Garmants - Retail

H?et Shops

| .(732)528-0044  0.27 -
"34 State Route 35 N # 38 (732) 455-5646 0.27
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_ Computer Serwce And Repair
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_‘Carpet And Rug Dealers - New
Pharmames




